
Time: 9:00 am - 5:30 pm

Sr. 
Name Institute Name Mob. No. Email ID

Seminar-cum-Panel Discussion  on  "Best Practices of Library & Information Centres"
Date: 10th March 2018

PARTICIPANTS DETAILS
Sr. 
No.

Name Institute Name Mob. No. Email ID

1
Misal, Pravin Maruti Niranjana Majithia College of Commerce, Kandivali 7875463341 pravinmmisal29@gmal.com

2
Padwal, Chhaya D.D.Vispute College of Pharmacy & Research Centre 8898626810 chhypdwl@rediffmail.com

3
Patil, Reena Apeejay Institute of hospitality, Belapur, Navi Mumbai 9967877756 reena@aih.edu.in

4 Mangle, Sunil Rajaram Shri Ram College of commerce 9920664057 sunilm2k1@gmail.com

5 Pawar, Anil Asaram S.H. Jondhale Polytechnic 7400215990 anilpawar39@rediffmail.com

6 Yadav, Priti K Jamnabai Narsee Schhol 9833887767 deprit@gmai.com

7 Tawade, Smita Pravin Podar World College 9821512236 prasmita04@gmail.com

8 Gaikwad, Bhavika Gautam S.D.S.M. College, Palghar 7767948728 bhavikagaikwad20@gmail.com

9
Ansari, Saleem Akhtar Rais Ahmad S.H.A. Rais High School & Jr. College 8080541969 salimakhtaransari1981@gmail.com

10
Sandhu, Navneet Pillai College of Education and Research, New Panvel 9929768728 navneet@mes.ac.in

11
Bhavsar, Sonia H & G.H.MIM, CHM College Campus, Ulhasnagar 9220336999 gangurdemanisha@gmail.com



12
Mane, Amar Pillai HOC College of Engg. & Technology 9594970384 amargmane@gmail.com

13 Jadhav, Dilip Anjuman-i-islam's IHM 9892101169 aihmlibrary@gmail.com

14
Salunke, Swati Sachin S.H.M. Degree College of commerce 9664319381 shmdclib@gmail.com

15
Sonawane, Rupali Sanjay

PCET's Pimpri Chinchwad College of Engineering and 
Research 9923147404 rupali.sonawane@pccoer.in

16 Sarikar, Jaytakar Mithibai College Of Law 9892381066 sarika.jaytakar@gmail.com

17 Quazi, Arshaduddin A.I.A.R.K.P. Panvel 9867472691 krc_arkp@rediffmail.com
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17 Quazi, Arshaduddin A.I.A.R.K.P. Panvel 9867472691 krc_arkp@rediffmail.com

18
Bhosekar, Pradnya Anil

Gandhi Shokshan Bhavan's Smt. Surajaba College of 
Education 9819715543 pradnyaanil@rediffmail.com

19
Kulkarni, Devayani Nandan Chetan Dattaji Gaikwad Inst.of Mgmt & Res. 9552510996 devayani4@gmail.com

20
Prabhu, Ashwini

Maniben M.P.Shah Womens College of Arts & 
Commerce 9969507416 ashwini2004@rediffmail.com

21
Jadhav, Sunita Sudhir Schhol of biotechnology & bionformatics 9869413292 sunitajadhav7@yahoo.co.in

22
Autade, Rajshree NCRD'S Sterling Inst. Of Pharmacy 9320659895 rautade14@gmail.com

23 Puri, Meera Jeevan Datta Meghe College of Engg. 9819227510 purimeera36@gmail.com

24
Chandanshive, Sucheta Ramchandra Kendriya Vidyalaya Sauthern Command, Pune 9403961108 sucheta.chandanshive@gmail.com

25 Puralkar, Pravin Govind VPM'S Vidya Mandir 9967733618 pravigp@gmail.com
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26
Dr. Rajendra Kumbhar Professor, Dept. of LIS, Savitribhai Phule Pune Univ. 9422758387 rajendra_kumbhar@unipune.ac.in 

27 Mr. Keshav Zarapkar Associate Director-Strategy, Khaitan & Co., Mumbai 9930278806 keshav.z@gmail.com



28 Dr. Meenal Oak Librarian, MES's IMCC, Pune 9850068102 mko.imcc@mespune.in 

29 Dr. Sandeep Bhavsar Librarian, Welingkar, Matunga 9870189999 sandeep.bhavsar@gmail.com 

30 Mr. Pralhad Jadhav Librarian(KM), Khaitan & Co., Mumbai 9665911593 pralhadsha@yahoo.com 

31 Shaheen Momin Librarian 9819060407 shine.lib@rediffmail.com

32 Zaid Bakshi Assistant Librarian 8286843327 zaid.bakshi89@gmail.com

33 Rupesh Gaonkar Library Assistant 9870611407 rupesh.goankar1988@gmail.com

AIKTC-KRRC STAFF

34 Nazneen Palekar Library Assistant 9220549590 nazneen.palekar@gmail.com 

35 Usha Sharma Library Assistant 9619745001 ushasharma0007@gmail.com 

36 Saquib Adhikari Library Assistant 7303339319 saquibadhikari@gmail.com 

(Shaheen Momin)
Librarian, AIKTC




